Age
18
14
44
51
38
13
47
58
11
10
36
11
50
43
26
15
16

M/F

~~
T

ETTMZOZIZINTNOMME

mTMmIMIILZ

FName
Jared
John
Kevin
Craig
Heather
Issac
Rose Marie
Gaylan
Nicolette
Peyton
Nora
Isabel
Russ
Peter
Heather
Chloe
Taylor

FName
Tracey
Eve
Bailey
Marilyn
Sarah
Brent
Michelle
Griffey
Brexton
Diann
Robin
Lyn
Ron

Youth Race
Micaiah
Noel
Madalyn
Samuel
Kayla

Lily

LName
Noyes
Noyes
First
Harrison
Jordan
Groft
Hawk
Lang
Schmitt
Groft
Groft
Blume
Battey
Utecht
Osborn
Edgar
Pudwill

LName
Millar
Millar
Millar
Battey
Terpstra
Osborn
Osborn
Osborn
Roth
Brenner
Flint
Munce-Flint
Cornelius

Utecht
Utecht
Groft
Groft
Jordan
Blume

City
Redfield
Redfield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Redfield
Ashton
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Redfield
Ashton
Ashton
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Aberdeen
Rockham
Redfield

City
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Doland
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Redfield
Lemmon

Redfield
Redfield
Ashton
Ashton
Redfield
Redfield

4th Annual Santa Sprint 5K: Race For Relay
December 12, 2010 Redfield, SD

State
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

State
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Time
20.23
25:48

NT
29:57
30:02
30:08
30:09
30:54
31:49
32:30
33:.02
33:20
33:30
33:42
33:44
40:31
40:31

Time
23:24
23:24
23:24
24:00
24:00
24:10
24:10
24:10
24:20
24:20
24:20
27:45

NT

5 degrees/calm

* Overall (M) Finisher*

M (50-59) winner
* Overall (W) Finisher*

W (40-49) winner
* Inspiration Award *
W (10-13) winner

* Inspiration Award *
M (40-49) winner
W (20-29) winner
W (13-18) winner
W (13-18) winner

Walkers

* Overall Walker *
* Overall Walker *
canine

canine

Honorary Survivor

Youth Winner



